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APPEALS / GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE  (Open)* 
 
 

 
 
*BOARD MEMBER, BOARD MEMBER SPOUSE or RESIDENT IN SAME 
HOUSEHOLD ARE RESTRICTED FROM SERVICE ON THIS COMMITTEE 
SIMULTANEOUSLY per VOG COVENANTS 
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ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE (Open for Volunteers) 
 
Don Critelli (Chair) 
adcritelli@yahoo.com 
845 216-4915  
 
Matthew Clarke 
611 Emerald Way East 
754 212-5311 
MarymClarke@bellsouth.net 
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LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE 
 
Joe Greco, Chair 
2656 Emerald Way North 
908 930-9979 
jgreco2437@gmail.com 
 
Nancy Hart 

Nancy.c.hart.39@gmail.com 

 
John Nelson 
nelsendj@msn.com 
 
Anne Critelli 

845-219-6142 
acritelli724@gmail.com 
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SOCIAL COMMITTEE 
 
Darlene Price – (Chair)  
2546 Emerald Way North 
thedoll143@aol.com 
 

Roberta Pawloski 
roberta.pawloski@cox.net 
 

Dorit Neumann 

dorit@neumanna.net 
 

Joey Romero 

joey162@aol.com 

 

Trish Laudati 
slk83@msn.com 

 

Theresa Andre 

t_andre44@verizon.net 
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POOL COMMITTEE 
 
Tony Casciotta – (Chair)  
700 Emerald Way West 
tony.casciotta@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
COMPLIANCE COMMITTEE  (Chair, Open) 
 
 
 
Johanna Cruz – Campbell Property Management 
 
Board of Directors – Current Directors 
 
Rotational Homeowner Volunteer(s) (Open) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


